

04th April, 2022

The Listing Department BSE Limited 25th Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400001

SUB: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT REGARDING THE RESULTS OF POSTAL BALLOT AND E-VOTING PROCESS PURSUANT TO REGULATION 47 OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

Ref.: Vani Commercial Limited (Scrip Code: 538918)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement regarding the Results of Postal Ballot and E-Voting process published on Sunday, 3rd April, 2022 in the following newspapers:

- 1. Financial Express, English (All India Edition); and
- 2. Jansatta, Hindi, (Delhi Edition)

The Newspaper cuttings of the above-mentioned newspapers evidencing the publication of the said Results of Postal Ballot and E-voting are enclosed herewith for your ready reference.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely

For VANICOMMERCIALS LIMITED

ISHKTA AGARWAL

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

M. NO. A65528

rorm only. Accordingly, physical copy of the Notice along with Postal Ballot Form and pre-paid business reply envelope is not being sent to the Members for this Postal Ballot.

In accordance with the provisions of Section 108,110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Act, read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Rules, Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations, SS-2 and the MCA Circulars, each as amended from time to time, and pursuant to other applicable law and regulations, the Company is providing the Eligible Members the facility to cast their votes through remote e-voting facility for seeking approval in respect of Special/Ordinary Resolution set out in the Postal Ballot Notice. The Company has engaged the services of NSDL for providing remote e-voting facilities to the Eligible Members, to enable them to cast their vote electronically and in a

To facilitate Members to receive this Notice electronically, the Company has made special arrangement with its RTA for registration of e-mail addresses in terms of the MCA Circulars Eligible Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the RTA, are required to provide the same to the RTA, on or before 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Monday, April 25, 2022, pursuant to which, any Member, may receive on the e-mail address provided by the Member, this Notice and the procedure for the remote e-voting along with the login ID and password for remote e-voting.

The Process for registration of e-mail addresses is as under:

The process for one-time registration of e-mail address is as under:

For Members who hold shares in electronic form

- Visit the link: https://tcpl.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/email_register.html
- Select the name of the Company from dropdown: TRF Limited
- Enter details in respective fields such as DP ID and Client ID, Name of the Shareholder, PAN details, mobile number and e-mail ID.
- System will send OTP on mobile number and e-mail ID.
- Enter OTP received on mobile number and e-mail ID and submit.

II. For Members who hold shares in physical form :

- Visit the link: https://tcpl.linkintime.co.in/EmailReg/email_register.html
- Select the name of the Company from dropdown: TRF Limited
- Enter details in respective fields such as Folio No. and Certificate No., Name of the Shareholder, PAN details, mobile number and e-mail ID
- System will send OTP on mobile number and e-mail ID.
- e) Enter OTP received on mobile number and e-mail ID and submit.

After successful submission of the e-mail address, NSDL will e-mail a copy of this Notice along with the remote e-voting user ID and password, to the Member. In case of any queries, Members may write to csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in or evoting@nsdl.co.in

For permanent registration of their e-mail addresses, Members are requested to register the e-mail addresses, in respect of electronic holdings with their concerned Depository Participants and in respect of physical holdings with the Company's RTA, TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, (formerly TSR Darashaw Limited) at C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083, e-mail ID csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in

Those Members who have already registered their e-mail addresses are requested to keep their e-mail addresses validated/updated with their Depository Participants / the Company's RTA, TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, (formerly TSR Darashaw Limited)at C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083, E-mai ID csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in to enable serving of notices / documents / Annual Reports electronically to their e-mail addresses.

The voting process shall commence on Sunday, April 3, 2022 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and end on Monday, May 2, 2022 at 5:00 p.m. (IST).

Eligible Members are requested to record their assent (FOR) or dissent (AGAINST) through the remote e-voting process not later than 5.00 p.m. (IST) on Monday, May 2, 2022. Remote e-voting will be disabled by NSDL immediately thereafter and the Members will not be allowed to vote beyond the said date and time. During this period, Members of the Company holding shares either in physical or dematerialised form, as on the Cut-Off Date, as mentioned above may cast their vote electronically. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by a Member, the Member shall not be allowed to modify it subsequently. A person who is not a Member as on the Cut-Off-Date should treat this Postal Ballot Notice for information purposes only.

In case of any queries, you may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no. 1800 1020 990 and 1800 22 4430 or send a request to Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Manager, NSDL at evoting@nsdl.co.in. Alternatively, Members may also contact RTA of the Company at csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in

The Board of Directors has appointed Mr. P. K. Singh (Membership No. FCS-5878) or failing him Mr. Rohit Prakash Prit (Membership No. ACS-33602) of M/s P. K. Singh & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries, as the Scrutinizer, to scrutinize the postal ballot voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

The Scrutinizer will submit his report to the Chairman or any other person authorised by him, after scrutiny of the votes cast, on the results of Postal Ballot on or before Wednesday, May 4, 2022. The results declared along with the Scrutinizer's Report shall be displayed on the Company's website at www.trf.co.in and on the website of NSDL www.evoting.nsdl.com immediately after the result is declared and shall simultaneously be communicated to BSE and NSE, where the shares of the Company are listed and be made available on their respective websites viz; www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By Order of the Board of Directors For TRF Limited

Prasun Banerjee

Company Secretary & Compliance Office (ACS:29791)

tions; and work and holiday visa arrangement for young

professionals.

India has offered Australia market access in around 103 sub-sectors and MFN status in 31 sub-sectors from the 11 broad service sectors. These include business services, communication services, construction and related engineering services.

Both the sides have factored in each other's sensitivities while firming up the deal, Goyal said. New Delhi has kept its dairy sector out of the pact's purview and offered only limited access in agriculture. So, scores of sensitive farm products, such as sugar, rice, wheat, walnut, apple, pulses and oilseeds, have been excluded by India from the ambit of the agreement.

In certain cases, it has tied concession to a quantitative cap. For instance, India will allow only long-staple Australian cotton at zero duty, subject to a cap of 3,00,000 bales,

FE SUNDAY

ally for 10 years and finally kept at 50%. Similarly, the import duty on wine beyond \$15 per 750 ml will be reduced to 75% immediately; it will then be cut by 500 basis point annually for 10 years to be kept at 25%.

Indian labour-intensive sectors, including gems & jewellery, textiles & garments, leather, footwear, furniture and food & farm products, and engineering products, medical devices and automobiles will benefit from the pact. Both sides have also agreed to a separate chapter on pharmaceutical products under this agreement, which will expedite the approval for patented, generic and biosimilar medicines.

p

n

S

fa

n,

A

N

eı

01

eı

de

gı

Ai

til

m

T

SI

th

in

wi

qu

en

rei

gr

cai

nu

m

we

inc

Au

it

bet

OUI

hol

giv

ont

On

wir

EU

give

part

as a

neg

fran

stan

evei

stré

With the clinching of the deal, both the countries are aiming to almost double bilateral trade to \$50 billion from \$27.5 billion (in 2021) in the next five years. India had an overall trade deficit of \$6.5 billion, thanks primarily to a gap in merchandise trade.

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED Regd. Office: 'AASTHA', LP-11C, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI-110034 CIN: L74899DL1988PLC106425 E-Mail Id: info@vanicommercials.com Ph. No.: 011-40196434 NOTICE OF ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULT OF POSTAL BALLOT

NOTICE OF ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULT OF POSTAL BALLOT In terms of Sections 108, 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read together with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and in compliance with applicable Regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, approval of the members was sought by means of Postal Ballot Forms/ E-Voting. The Company had provided Postal Ballot Forms as well as Remote E-Voting facility to the members to cast their votes on Ordinary/Special Resolutions, proposed in Notice of Postal Ballot dated. Tuesday, 1st March, 2022.

The Board had appointed Ms. Kavita of M/s A, K. Nandwani & Associates, Company Secretary in Practice as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot and E-Voting Process.

The Scrutinizer has carried out the scrutiny of all Postal Ballot forms and electronic votes received up to the last date of receipt i.e. Friday, 1st April, 2022 till 5:00 P.M and has submitted her report on Saturday, 2nd April, 2022 to the Board of Directors of the Company.

Based on the Scrutinizer's Report dated Saturday 2nd April, 2022, the Board has declared the

S. No.	Particulars of the Resolutions Ordinary Resolution for Appointment of Ms. Binal Shah as Director of the Company	% of Total Valid Votes cast in favour of the Resolutions		
1		100		
2	Ordinary Resolution for Appointment of Ms. Binal Shah as Whole - Time Director of the Company	100		
3	Special Resolution for Consideration of amendment in Loan Agreement entered with various entities as detailed in Explanatory Statement to include the terms for Conversion of Loan into Equity Shares of the Company	98.95		
4	Special Resolution for Consideration of	99.91		

Based on the above report of the Scrutinizer, the resolutions as set out in the Notice of Postal Ballot and E-Voting dated Tuesday, 1st March, 2022 are deemed to have been duly approved by the members with requisite majority on Friday, 1st April, 2022, being the last date specified by the Company for Postal Ballot and E-Voting process.

The Results of the Postal Ballot were declared on Saturday, 02nd April, 2022. The Results along with Scrutinizer's Report are available at the registered office of the Company. The same are also hosted on the Company's Website https://www.vanicommercials.com, on the website of Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company: https://www.skylinerta.com and are also available on the website of BSE Limited: https://www.bselindia.com.

By the order of the Board of Vani Commercials Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 2nd April, 2022

Ishita Agarwal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. A65528

Date : April 2, 2022 Place: Jamshedpur



दि नैनीताल बैंक लि. शाखाः लाजपत नगर

वाणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यातयः 'आस्था', एलपी—11सी, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली—110034 CIN: L74899DL1988PLC106425 ईमेल आईसी: info@vanicommercials.com, फोन नं0: 011-40196434 डाक मतपत्र के परिणाम की घोषणा की सूचना

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 108, 110 एवं अन्य लागू प्रावधान, यक्षासंशोधित के साथ पठित कंपनी (प्रबंधन एवं प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के संदर्भ में और सेबी (सूबीयन बाब्यताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण आतरयकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के लागू विनियम, समय-समय पर यधासशोधित के अनुसरण में डाक मतपत्र फार्म/ई-वीटेंग के माध्यम से सदस्यों का अनुमोदन मांगा गया था। कंपनी ने डाक मतपत्र सूचना दिनांक मंगववार, 1 मार्च 2022 में प्रस्तावित सामान्य/विशेष प्रस्तावों पर अपना बोट देने के लिए सदस्यों को डाक मतपत्र फार्म के साथ ही रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा प्रदान की थी।

बोर्ड ने डाक मतपत्र एवं ई—वोटिंग प्रक्रिया को निष्पक्ष एवं पारदर्शी तरीके से आयोजित करने के लिए सुत्री कविता, गैसर्स ए.के. नंदवानी एंड एसोसिएट्स, पेशेवर कंपनी सचिव को पर्यवेक्षक के रूप में नियुक्त किया था। पर्यवेक्षक ने प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि अर्थात् सुक्रवार, 1 अप्रैल, 2022 को साथ 5.00 बजे तक प्रापत्र समी डाक मतपत्र एवं इतेक्ट्रॉनिक वोट की जांच की हैं और अपनी रिपोर्ट कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल के पास शनिवार, 2 अप्रैल, 2022 को जमा कर दी है।

पर्यवेक्षक की रिपोर्ट शनिवार, 2 अप्रैल, 2022 के आधार पर मंडल निम्नानुसार डाक मतपत्र के परिणाम की घोषणा

क्र. स.	प्रस्तावों का विवरण	प्रस्तावों के पक्ष में डाले गए कुल वैध मतों का %		
1	सुश्री बिनल शाह को कंपनी के निदेशक के रूप में नियुक्त करने के लिए सामान्य प्रस्ताव	100		
2	सुश्री बिनल शांह को कंपनी के पूर्णकालिक निदेशक के रूप में नियुक्त करने के लिए सामान्य प्रस्ताव	100		
3	कंपनी के हविवटी शेयरों में ऋण के कपांतरण की शतों को शामिल करने के लिए व्याख्यात्मक विवरण में वर्णित विभिन्न संस्थाओं के साथ किए गए ऋण समझीते में संशोधन पर विचार करने के लिए विशेष प्रस्ताव	98.95		
4	ऋण सीमा में संशोधन पर विचार करने के लिए विशेष प्रस्ताव	99:91		

पर्ववेक्षक की उपरोक्त रिपोर्ट के आधार पर स्नाक मतपत्र सूचना एवं ई-बोटिंग मंगलवार, 1 मार्च, 2022 में त्रिचारित प्रस्तावों को झक मतपत्र और ई-वोटिंग प्रक्रिया के लिए कंपनी द्वारा निर्दिग्ट अंतिम तिथि शुक्रवार, 1 अप्रैल, 2022 को अपेक्षित बहुमत के साथ सदस्यों द्वारा विधिवत अनुमोदित माना जाता है।

बाक मतपत्र का परिणाम शनिवार, 2 अप्रैल, 2022 को घोषित किया गया था। पर्यवेक्षक की रिपोर्ट के साथ डॉक मतभन्न का पारणाव सामवार, र अप्रत, 2022 का घानव किया गया था। प्रयव्तक का 1रपाट के साथ परिणाम कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में उपलब्ध किया गया है। इसे कंपनी की वेबसाइट https:// www.vanicommercials.com और स्काईलाइन फाइनेशियल सर्विसेच प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, कंपनी के www.valicolinielisias.com जार रकाइलाइन शहरारायक राज्यक आइवट कावान्ट, कवना क रजिस्ट्रार एवं शेयर ट्रांसकर एजेंट की वेबसाइट https://www.skylinenta.com पर भी प्रकाशित किया गया है और यह बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट https://www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध हैं।

वाणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल के आदेश अनुसार हस्ता./-

स्थानः नई दिल्ली विथि: 2 अप्रैल, 2022

इशिता अग्रवाल कंपनी सचिव और अनुपालन अधिकारी सदस्यता संख्या. A65528 **प्यामा** 121001

जैसे कि ओए/624/2021 दिनांक 14.2.2022 को माननीय पीठासीन अधिकारी के समक्ष सूचीबद्ध किया गया था जैसा कि माननीय अधिकरण रु. 67,49,484.07 (T. सड़सठ लाख उन्चास हजार चार सौ चौड़ासी एवं पैसे सात मात्र)/- के ऋणों की वसूली के लिए दाखिल (ओए) में अधिनियम की धारा 19(4) के अंतर्गत उक्त आवेदन पर समन्स/सूचना सहर्ष जारी किया है। (दस्तावेजों आदि की प्रतियों के साथ आवेदन संलग्न)

अधिनियम की धारा 19 की उप-धारा (4) के अनुसार प्रतिवादियों को निम्न निदेश दिया जाता है। i) समन्स की सर्विस के तीस दिनों के भीतर यह कारण

दर्शाएं की मांगी गई राहतों को क्यूं न स्वीकार की जाए ii) मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3 ए के अंतर्गत आवेदक द्वारा निर्दिष्ट सम्पत्तियों तथा परिसम्पत्तियों के अतिरिक्त

सम्पत्ति या परिसम्पत्तियों के विवरणों को उद्घाटित

iii) सम्पत्तियों के एटैचमेन्ट के लिए आवेदन की सुनवाई तथा निपटारे के लम्बित होने की स्थिति में मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक उए के अंतर्गत उद्घाटित किसी अन्य परिस्थितियों एवं सम्पत्तियों अथवा प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों का व्यवसाय या निपटारा करने से आपको वंचित किया जाता है।

iv) आप अधिकरण की पूर्व अनुमति के बिना व्यवसाय की सामान्य प्रक्रिया के अतिरिक्त ऐसी किसी भी परिसम्पत्तियों जिस पर प्रतिभृति हित निर्मित है एवं/ अथवा मृल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3ए के अन्तर्गत निर्दिष्ट या उद्धाटित किसी अन्य परिसम्पत्तियों या सम्पत्तियों का बिक्री, पट्टा या अन्य रूप से आप अंतरण नहीं

v) आप प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों या व्यवसाय की सामान्य प्रक्रिया में अन्य परिसम्पत्तियों तथा सम्पत्तियों अथवा प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री हारा उगाही की गई बिक्री सांश का ब्यौरा देने तथा ऐसी परिसम्पत्तियों पर प्रतिभृति हित धारित करने वाले बैंक या वित्तीय स्थानों में प्रबंधित खाता में उक्त विक्री राशि जमा करने के लिए उत्तरदायी होंगे।

आपको यह भी निर्देश दिया जाता है कि आप लिखित स्पष्टीकरण दें तथा उसकी एक प्रति आवेदक के पास प्रस्तुत करें तथा 25.4.2022 को 10.30 की पूर्वा. में रजिस्ट्रार के समक्ष उपस्थित हों, अन्यथा आवेदन की सुनवाई तथा निर्णय आपकी अनुपरिथति में की जाएगी।

मेरे हाथ से तथा अधिकरण की मुहर 21.2.2022 को दी गई। (जय सिंह) रजिस्ट्रार आई/सी डीआरटी-II, चंडीगढ़

וויקווט וור וואיחרים. का कार्य। (2) नि०सं० विनविमंअ-02/ वि0न0वि0खं0-प्रथम, अलीगढ के अधीन बिज के अन्तर्गत विभिन्न 11 के.वी. पोषकों के बा करने का कार्य। (3) नि0सं0 विनविमंअ-03/ विधनविवखंग-प्रथम, अलीगढ़ के अधीन बिज के अन्तर्गत क्षतिग्रस्त/जर्जर ए०बी० केबिल को व कार्य। (4) नि०सं० विनविम्रंअ-04/2 वि०न०वि०खं०-द्वितीय, अलीगढ़ के अधीन बिज के अन्तर्गत क्षतिग्रस्त/जर्जर ए०बी० केबिल को ब कार्य एवं अन्य कार्य। (5) नि०सं० विनविमंअ-० 23 वि०न०वि०खं०-तृतीय, अलीगढ के अधीन प्लान के अन्तर्गत विभिन्न स्थानों पर स्थापि परिवर्तकों की अतिभारिता दूर करने का कार्य। (6 विनविमंअ-06/2022-23 वि०न०वि०खं०-तृतीय, के अधीन बिजनेस प्लान के अन्तर्गत क्षतिः ए0बी0 केबिल को बदलने का कार्य। (7) विनविमंअ-07/2022-23 वि०न०वि०खं०-चतुर्थं, के अधीन बिजनेस प्लान के अन्तर्गत विभिन्न र स्थापित वितरण परिवर्तकों की अतिभारिता दूर कार्य। (8) नि०सं० विनविमंअ-08/2 वि०न०वि०खं०-चतुर्थ, अलीगढ के अधीन बिजः के अन्तर्गत जमालपुर से किरमानी मस्जिद तः एक्स.एल.पी.ई. केबिल डाले जाने का कार्य। (9) विनविमं अ-09/2022-23 वि०न०वि०खं०-चतुर्थं, के अधीन बिजनेस प्लान के अन्तर्गत क्षतिग्र ए0बी0 केबिल को बदलने का कार्य। (10) विनविमं अ-10/2022-23 वि०न० परीक्षण खण्ड, के अन्तर्गत प्रयोगार्थ 11 के.वी. सीठटीठ/पीठटीठ व यूनिट की आपूर्ति। ई-निविदा से सम्बन्धित जानकारी उ०प्र० शासन की ई-प्रोक्योरमैंट www.etender.up.nic.in एवं द0वि0वि0नि0 वेबसाइट www.dvvnl.org पर उपलब्ध हैं।। (एस.के. जैन) अधीक्षण अभियन्ता, विद्युत वितरण मण्डल अलीगढ पत्रांक वि.न.वि.म./अली/विज्ञापन दिनांक 02/04/2022

दक्षिण रेलवे

पलक्कड मण्डल वरिष्ठ मण्डलीय अमियंता/समन्वयन/दक्षिणी रेलवं/पलक्कड द्वारा निम्नलिखित कार्यों के लिए ई-निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती हैं:

क्र. सं.		अनुमानित नकद मूल्य (लाख में) रु		समाप अवधि माह मे
1	2	3	4	5
	मण्डलीय अभियंता पश्चिम पल्लकड क्षेत्राधिकारिता— वाडागरा स्टेशन पर प्लेटफॉर्म नं. 1 को उच्च स्तर तक उठाने का प्रस्ताव	128.94	2,14,500/-	छह
2	थालास्सेरी- थालास्सेरी स्टेशन पर ड्यूटी स्टेशन मास्टर रूम का विस्तार	8.02	16,000/-	तीन
	कन्तूर – 24 माह की एकावधि हेतु कन्तूर में जलापूर्ति वितरण प्रणाली का बहि:स्रोतन अनुरक्षण	10.87	21,700/-	चौबीस
	कन्तूर कन्तूर दक्षिण से लेकर के कन्तूर तक पाइप लाइन उपलब्ध करके कन्तूर स्टेशन और कॉलोनी में जलापूर्ति का संवर्द्धन	85.52	1,71,100/-	छह
1	मैंगलोर- आईओएच अटेंशन के लिए सिक लाइन के सीथ कवर्ड शेड का विस्तार	238.85	2,69,400/-	.बारह
1	पूर्ण प्रतिस्थापन के साथ तिरूर एवं कसारगोंड स्टेशनों पर बाइंट मशीनों सहित मुख्य लाइन पर यांत्रिक रूप में परिया, लित पाइंट्स की प्रतिस्थापना, और पलक्कड मण्डल के कसारगोंड में इलेक्ट्रॉनिक इंटरलांकिंग लगाना, और कसारगोंड में इलेक्ट्रॉनिक इंटरलॉकिंग एवं प्रांगण दीवाल के गवधानार्थ संकेत एवं दुस्संचार भवन का निर्माण	62.70	1,25,400/-	छह
व प अ सु) पूर्ण प्रतिस्थापन के साथ तिरूर एवं कसारगाँड स्टेशनों पर वाइट मशीनों सहित मुख्य लाइन पर यात्रिक रूप में परिवा, तेत पाइट्स की प्रतिस्थापना, और पलक्कड मण्डल के उसारगाँड में इलेक्ट्रॉनिक इंटरलोकिंग लगाना— और लक्कड में माइक्रोवेव स्टेशन के लिए वरिष्ठ अनुसाग मियंता/विशेष राजस्य अनुस्थण कार्यालय और मण्डार कहा विधा, द्रस रूफ का प्राच्यान और तिरूर में यांत्रिक पाइंट 100 यार्ड एवं सीसी ड्रेन 60 मी. लंबी को इटाना 2)	43.31	86,600/-	छह

पलक्कड में पुलिस उप अधीक्षक/शासकीय रेलवे पुलिस

मैंगलोर- टाईप । क्वाटर्स नं. 95 ए-डी. 100 ए-डी. 101 129.07

चौकी के कार्यालय एवं छत की मरम्मतें

इन्टेक कैपिटल लिमिटेड प्रकाशन मांग सूचना वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अबिनियम 2002 की बारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत सूचना सूचना दिनांकित 01.03.2022 स्पीड पोस्ट द्वारा 02.03.2022 को प्रेषित की गई शी एसआरडी मैनेज़मेंट कंपनी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (उधारकर्ता)

अपने निर्देशक(कॉ) के माध्यम से सी-109, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024 सी-109, (अफस कालाना, नह । दरला-110/24 यहां पर भी: कार्यालय सं. 228, मुतल, 287 संत नगर, ईस्ट ऑफ कंटारा, नई दिल्ली-110085 यहां पर भी: ठी-41, मुतल, डिफंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024 यहां पर भी: 84-एफ, सी-6 लेन, संट्रल एवेन्यू सैनिक फॉम्स, नई दिल्ली-110062

यहां पर भी: ई-25, वसंत मार्ग, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057 यहां पर भी: भाग प्राइवेट सं. एलजी—13 जो निम्न भूतल पर है, जिसका नापन 156 वर्ग फुट है, जो संपत्ति— सं. बी—23, ग्रेटर कैलाश—1, नई दिल्ली—110048

(2) मैं. आईसीआरआई रिसर्च प्रा. लि. (गारंटर) अनुकाराजाव राज्य के सार्च हैं हैं हैं कि सार्च हैं सिक्स के सिक्स

यहां पर भी: ई-25, वसंत मार्ग, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली--110057 यहां पर भी: ठी-41, तृतीय तल. डिफॉस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली--110024. श्री शिव रमन दुग्गल (निर्देशक / गारंटर) सी-109, विजंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली--110024 यहां पर भी: डी.-41, तृतीय तल, डिफंस कॉलोनी, मई दिल्ली-110024 यहां पर भी: पलैट सं. ई-227, प्रेस्टीज ओजोन वैंगलोर, कनीटका-560066

यहां पर भी: ई-25 क्सत मार्ग, बरात विहार, नई दिल्ली-10067 यहां पर भी: 84-एफ, सी-6 लेन, सेंट्रल एवंग्यू, सैनिक फॉर्म, नई विल्ली-10062 यहां पर भी: भाग प्राइवेट सं. एलजी-13 जो निम्न मृतल पर है, जिसका मापन 156 वर्ग फुट है, जो संपत्ति— सं बी—23, ग्रेटर कैलाश—1, नई दिल्ली—110048

(4) श्री कनिष्क दुग्गल (गारंटर) सी-109, डिफॅस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024 यहां पर भीः ई-25, वसंत मार्ग, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057 यहां पर मी: 84-एफ, सी-6 लेन, सेंट्रल एवेन्यू, सैनिक फॉर्म्स, नई दिल्ली-11006 जान्हवी दुरगल (गारंटर / बंधककर्ता)

जान्द्रयो दुग्गल (गारदर/ब्बायकरा) मी—109, डिग्रेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली—110024 यहां पर भी: ई-25, वसंत मार्ग, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली—110057 यहां पर भी: 84-एफ, सी-6 लेन, सेंट्रल एवेन्यू, सैनिक फॉमर्स, नई दिल्ली—110062 यहां पर भी: भाग प्राइवेट सं. एलजी—13 जो निम्न मुह्यूब्य्यर है, जिसका मापन 156 वर्ष फुट है, जो संपत्ति— सं. बी—23, ग्रेटर केंग्राश—1, नई दिल्ली—110048 का भाग है

श्रीमती सुकृति दुग्गल (गारंटर/निदेशक) सी-109, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024 यहां पर भी: ई-25, वसंत मार्ग, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057 यहां पर भी: ई-25, वसंत मार्ग, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057 यहां पर भी: 84-एफ, सी-6 लेन, सेंट्रल एवेन्यू, सैनिक फॉर्म्स, नई दिल्ली-110062 वहां पर भी: एम-51, लाजपत नगर-2, नई दिल्ली-110024 श्री शैमेंद्र कर्णवाल (निदेशक) श्री समझ कणबाज (ममसाक) 60/646 अवध विद्यार, जानसाठ मार्ग मुजफरनगर-251001 उत्तर प्रदेश क्हाँ पर मी: सी--109, डिफॅस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली--110024

यहां पर भी: कार्यालय सं. 225, भूतल, 287 संत नगर,

S Zone No. EE-4 Details are ava www.eproc.ra

Bids are invite

No:- JDA/EE&

इंडियन बेंक

Raj.Samwad/C/2

े इलाहाबाद

नेम्नलिखित उधारकर्ता /। प्रतिभूतहित (प्रवर्तन) नियम वितरण के वापस आ गये ब्याज का भूगतान नोटिस व हुए बंधक सम्पत्ति परिसम्पर्

ऋणी / गारंट व पता एवं र श्रीमतीः डॉली सिंघल कुमार सिंघल (स्वर्गीय सिंघल और स्वर्गीय श्री के कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी 2. श्रीमती मोनिका पुत्री सिंघल (स्वर्गीय श्री सर्त और स्वर्गीय श्रीमती कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी)